
17

10

11

14

4

15

ITEM NO.
PART 

NUMBER
DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 903-302 Arch Ladder Hercules Climbers 2

2 903-301 Plastic Panel Hercules Climbers 1

3 913-108 5" O. D. Post 3

4 905-302 Net for Hercules Climber 1

5 913-402 4 Hole Attachment Bracket 4

6 913-417 Panel Attachment Bracket 8

7 905-208 Gasket for Attachment Bracket 16

8 905-526 Self Tapping Tamper Resistant 78

9 316-601 3/8" Flat Washer SS 30

10 216-601 3/8" Hex Nut SS 14

11 905-847 Bolt Caps for Fun Center 14

12 216-512 5/16" x 1" Button Head Nut SS 8

13 116-530BPS 5/16" x 1" Button Pin SS 8

14 326-501 5/16" Lock Washer SS 8

15 903-307 Rope Bracket Hercules Climber 2

16 196-807 3/8" x 3/8" Socket Set Screw SS 8

17 905-261
Torx Driver W/Collar #27 Tamper 

Resistant 2

18 105-015 1-5/8" Alum Pipe Plug 4

19 416-350 3/16" Socket Key 1
1

Sheet 1 of 2Sheet 1 of 2Sheet 1 of 2Sheet 1 of 2

AAAA BBBB

CCCC

DDDD

2

3

4

Detail C

7

8

15
16

6
3

2 1

HERCULES CLIMBER VHERCULES CLIMBER VHERCULES CLIMBER VHERCULES CLIMBER V

5 4 3

902-299902-299902-299902-299

Detail A
Detail B

6

8

3
2

Detail D

13

12

9

6

9

2


